ELECTRACAL POWER

FOUR WHEEL DRIVE

1/10 EP RC RALLY CAR

Q
wf
0
2
0
g
y
2
d
0
=)

INSTRUCTION
MANURAL




CRAUTION, LIRS

Notice: Thank you for choosing the LOUISE LRX Rally

The following items are needed for completion of the KIT, They are not included
with this kit (uniess noted), and should be obtained from your local hobby shop.
Be sure to read the instructions completely prior to assembly.

Tools needed To Assemble

Instant Glue

=

Screw (Sement)

Box Wrench(5.5mm / 7mm / 10mm)

—
g
i | — AN tdhbey Slos
Habay ik Glass or Vinyl Tape
Items Needed To Control Car
///._\\\

/
L)~ Motor
A

2 — ,:' Transmitter DNIE)FF ’ x""*-\_“"x S

e
0~139mm ™ | - MAX
T - _\p’ 4?mm

T

—_———
— - 01 -




UIR <

LOUISE LRX 1/10 EP RALLY CAR

Specification

Drivetrain

Track Width

Wheelbase

Final Gear Ratio

Gear Ratio

Tire Diameter

Accessories

Full Bearing

Steel CVD Drive Shaft

Aluminum Shock Tower , Front Upper
Steering Deck

Carbon Fiber Rear Body Post Plate
Aluminum Motor Mount

Aluminum Center Drive Shaft

Metal Gear Diff

Turnbuckle

Shaft Drive 4WD
188 mm
257~260 mm
2.47 (42117T)
6.59

70 mm

Aluminum Spur Gear Hub
Rally Aluminum Shocks
Metal Gear Differential
Full Turnbuckle

Chassis cover

Rally shocks

@A

Wb

CVD Drive Shaft




(@) X2
LNBAZ235
5.1%9=0.5mm

X2

et
LNBA235
E1x9x0.2mm

Py

St X2

LNBA235
4x9x0.5mm

X2

=

LNBA303
4.0mm

!
X4

LNBA286

M2x8mm

X2

LNBAZ299
10=15=4mm

LNBA233

X14

LNBA247

| () wmm X2
LNHA417
M3x27

S | X1

LNHA417
M3x28

LNHAG17 X4
M3x37

bk ey o o TN TR AR AR TR

=) —

LNBAZ230
Diff Oil #5000

5.1X9X0.2
7 5.1X9X0.5

 Option
_LNHA475 Mgy Duty Gaar Dif Sat _§_|_NBA3?0 Byl Gear Sat

[ Fubc Loy S ——)

'@x’z

4X9X0.5 “?\?@ o
5. 0) g9 xa

LNBAZ32 \g

10X15X4

M3x37

SET UP

N = 15.4mm = -
"—%LE’)_%
(A) x2 - Steering

= 21mm

(B x1 - Servo Saver

5—-—24mm—- _
B0
(C) x2 - Front upper

(D x2 - Rear upper

- 03 -

LNBAZ33




||'u' "I.ju ||1|| ||'I
(U |'||||III| ..|||

HH

FOR REAR SHOCK
LNHAS12 ok sping (1 1%

FOR FRONT SHOCK
LNHAS09 specispuing 1 160 smimjtion

|| X4

| LNHAS10 stek <prng (1,130 5mmeu-san|

HARD <

> SOFT

LINHAS13  shock speng (1130 Gmm) oo

e

16 A

I|.||l.|' [ 'l' 1
i I\
Ihl 1

|‘I '?' |'|?I' II.’ul' 'Il il
] X4 \L W a'.‘

- 04 -

LINHAS14 shock spng 1 lrw_fnm:ﬂw&".

LNHAS1 st g 1 160 s Green

(I -'|'|I'. (] EII I|I|s||| "||',' '||' I|T

i '.’l'.'| X4

Rk tay s o TN AT AU AR TR
0 1 2 3 4 5

LIRS

FRONT-25 5mm ROl R
LS I~ LNHAS04 ¥ Sy S,
g, LNHASOE &g £
LB . 4’ FRONT-32mm 5 N
/ o, 7 4
| X1 K
_ & LHaso7
LNBA220 ¥ REAR305MM REARS
P = LNBA220% LNHAS08
X1 '
. e
b & e
inbiag LNHAS16 '
T1x43%1mm “‘\19'5”1’"
= X1
LNBAasa | LNBA3B4
; 3210 2011
[\:1 SOFT < 7 HARD ° ° °
nifi( ogo
X1
LNBA220
LNBA21.9 FRONT-SHORT REAR-LONG
O X1 LneAz23 - = : =
LNBA219 \
N W
LNBA219 %\ LNBA219/G, o
B o 4
) N . 3 g
3
D _LNBA220 3
LNHAS10
FRONT-30mm-Red
LNHAS14
REAR-35mm-Red

LNHAS1S Snock spong (11530 SomemGroen |




ity s e TN AR COANT RV EARER
0 1 2 3 4 5]
UR G

¥

¥ mixs

v

[mmm X6
LNBAZB0
M3=8mm

] xs

LNBAZ294
M3 NUT

LNHA401

M3 NUT ®

e 4 Y a
NOTE:Use CA glue to hold the NUT ® M3INUT

.El:-.'..'

*—*'-1—“—_-___\ 1 ’]

LNHA405-Toe In-0
L N BAﬁa Pivol Block (ALUMINUM] 07

LNBA2BD
M3=Bmm




v

kb utay s ua T AT AT Y

S ) -

A
= X8 —_
LNBAZ210 R LhBaadt
= L
= X8
LNBA211
| X4
LNBA280
M3x8mm \\ 3
i Maxe (3
LNHmzs HNBAZIO
3x42 X4
i) X8
LNBA289
M3x8mm

-
D '_
( FRONT & REAR ARM |
S
\N_HM23 LNHA42 N
G 5 @‘_,IM%B LNHA402
LNBA211 LNBAZ211 LNBA210
& wea2t1 R

REARARM |
LNHA423

“5-

.o
O
LNBAZ11 LNBA211 & M3x8

LNBA210

z LNBAZ210

X2

[
|

LNBA279
M3=Bmm

L

LNBAZ280
M3=8mm

Installation direction

| LNHA405 TOE IN 2.5

Fa |

LNBA313  rucesiosk (aLumnm
(&)

@) x|

LNBA314 s aommumony|
'LNBA315 Freosicos istommunt z_s-.| ||_N BA385 et ieck rLuraming 15
x| H
LNBA338 P Bk [ALLVNM) 20| LINB A 386 Frvot Bivck (L unamum) 1 0*

=~ 0 xl ||E&&=—D

%! ‘

% |

% | x|

——
- 08 -



pum S ) -

LNBA281
M3 x Bmm

i

LNBAZT7S
M3 x Bmm

LNBAZ289
5x10=4dmm
[

LNBA3T3
2=7.6mm

| TR
LNBAZ282
M3=EBmm

| TOEE
LNBA283
M3=10mm

X4

X2

X5

X1

X4

X4

Rikktay e TN TR CAANT SRV ALY

LNBAZ2T

5x7x0.2 . 2
Sxx0.5

Sx10x4
S, LNBA 207 278 |
M3xe P

LNBA252 72T-48P

LNBA249 , -
&

LNHAS02

A

LNBAZ30




kbt utay s un AR TR AR ALY
0 1 2 3 4 5
| X8
LNBA280
M3*8mm
Sponge 48
Y
>
M3x8
- X M3x12 SET UP |
LNBA2S1 ? LNHMV .
(o T
M3x6mm — X 2955 e
IX6X2 (s AN Ll
9]
] X4 LNBA210, Q)
LNBA282 L
M3xBmm
M3x6
| g X2
LNBA284 Ontion
MaAx12mm LNBA346 (s sl
. © |
IE: X2 LN BA34? ALUMINUM SPACER 2\'G‘I|J-E
(BPCS} |
LNBA210 —~
3x8mm Q) |
P X2 [LNBA348 ?;P@yljr-‘smcen_ymoj
e L '/6'1 —
© |
o  |LNBA34Q e
© [l
©NN




|HH|I||I|HH||||||IIII|IIII|IIIi|IIII|IIII|IIII|

Yy

{ X6
LNBA281

M3=8mm

(o X6
LMNBAZEZ

M3=8mm

| T X2
LNBAZ83

M3=10mm

= X2
LNBAZ10
3=8mm

X2

h

| I X2
LNBAZ83
M3=10mm
! X2
M3=14mm
)
= X2
LNBAZ210
3xBmm
© O x
LNHA419
Ry |
(] X2
LNHA420
. X2
3x6x0.5mm
/U X2
SPACER 3x6x2
& X2
SPACER 3xEx4
X4

BEARING 5=10=4mm

LRXam

M3x10

e

LNHA499-L

<

3x6xd
ol
LNBA210

M3xg S
S d

i |_ N BA3 46 M.UMINLM SRACER 3670 5

(©)
(8

[LNBA34

EPCS)

ALUMINUM SPACER 25710 |

©1

LNBA348 w}‘w SPRCER R0 |

© 1

|LNBA349 :;;g]mm ERACER T30 |

= (T
VeEE)
S 1)

ALUMINUM SFACER 3°6°40
(TS

©0

.'.-.N_E}A.35

LNHA497 [ Y LRKAdGE

Maxs &

LNHA487

M3x8 ;

.y

annnennnall

LNBA210
3XBX2
3X6X4

orion TN

LNHA448 Auminun Sieenryy Blocks

.

& LNHA420

LNHAS01
C Hub-L

b

3XBX0.5

M3=10

o) LNHA420

4 LNHAS501
C Hub-R

& 3XEX05
| R
LiHAg = LNBA210
LMNHA4D4 3XEx2
3 3X6X4
LNHA414
NHA ! M3x14
LNHA419 L = -
i 2% 8 g




e X2

LNBAZ2S0
M3=10 mm

X4

BEARING
5%10=4mm

= X2
LNBAZ210
F=Bmm

[ ) X2

LNHA423
3= 23mm

X2

LNHA423
3=26mm

2] X4

LMNEAZBE
M3=4mm

SPACER
3xTx3

Ty

bk ey o o TN TR AR AR TR

LNHA414

LNHA447 Aluminum Rear Hub

LRG|

LNBAZ210

M3=10

Tight Grub screw on the

M X2

Adjustable Wheelbase

Spacer in front : 260mm
Spacer in rear : 257mm

LNHA423

326




,g;?d

I_ X2

LNBAZ282
M3=Bmm

(X2

LNBA284
M3=12mm

T X1

LNBA28Y
M3= 8mm

L x

e

LNBAZ210
3xBmm

bk ey o o TN TR AR AR TR

L.Rxmm

F{ear upper

Rear upper

SET UP

- 24mm—=
(C) x2 - Front upper
=—25.8 mm

(D x2 - Rear upper

5LNHA453

s

LNBA210

"

SET UP

= 21mm

(Bl x1 - Servo Saver

l M3=12

@_,r LNHA4086




(omm X4
LNBA282
M3=8mm
[ X2
LNBAZ80
M3=Bmm
; X2
LMNHA421
M4-E CLIP
X4
LMNHA441
5=8=2.5mm
x4
3x5x0.5mm Washer

-y

bk ey o o TN TR AR AR TR

¥

LNHA441
= ExBx2.5
{ r\

LNHA441
5x8x2.5
Option
LNBAZ297 Bearing
(=
1) T
LNHA421 bt

S ) -
¥

M3x8 ¥
- 5] LNHAS00-L

LNHA421
, M4 E-Clip

g

Ix5x0.5
SET UP
. 15.4mm =
)
8 (A x2 - Steering
UETCI
“llil;llllllll!' -
) 5
<
Py
(FRONT - SHORT | (REAR -LONG|
————
— - 12 -



&Yy

Rikktay e TN TR CAANT SRV ALY

LIRS

(mmm X3

LNBAZ82
M3=8mm

] X1

LNBAZ81
M3=Emm

X1

S

LNBAZ254
(Black)

X2

o M3=8
LNBA254
(Silver)

= X1

LNBA210
3I=Bmm

- X2

LNBAZ80
M3=Bmm

B Servo Saver

| SET UP

- 21mm (g
i e I

kBI x1 - Servo Saver

3XBX0.5

M3x=8

~_LNHA4DE

3XBX0.5

NOTE

1:Switch on transmitter
2:Connecting battery and turn on
ESC switch

- 13 -



bk ey o o TN TR AR AR TR

=) —

LNBA30S ¢ | ;
LNBA3DS ™  M3xBmm EENBAIE s debaankracician,
(o X2 : i
LNBA282 Fa = e
M3=8mm LNHA410 4 b S
o LNBA305
| X2 .|
LMNBAZED &8
M3=Bmm I
Iz"---- - === \
| AL . : )

] .-\\. oL

1 :‘ There are two sizes of bumper that Allowed

1 3 to fit Different kind of Body shell.

i LNHA4TO |

1 4 LNHA410

[‘-l—’\ : | LNBA2T8 Bumgper Pate (For Seden Body)
" ] @——9
S
| X2
LNBA280 £
M3=8mm
M3xBmm !)
4 e

- 14 -




&y

LNBA28T
M3x3mm

)
NS

LNBA301
3=6x0.5

LNHA425
M3=6

LNHA408
M3x38

e

LNBA294
M3 NUT

LNBA301
3x6x0.5

X1

X2

X2

R
X2

X2

X2

bk ey o o TN TR AR AR TR

S ) -

LNHA418

LNBAZ216 31T
LNBA218 27T

Matar not
included in kit

[}

LNHA408
M3x38 =

d N

. N
3X6X05 @ [N

Insert a sheet of
paper before
instaling.




-y

bk ey o o TN TR AR AR TR

=) —

| IEHIED

LNBA282
M3=Bmm

X6

-y

M3x8 §

LNBA304
2%10mm

X4

(5mm)

LNHA44

2x10

@.
LNHA440
{5mm)

LNBA213 12MM Hex Hub

@:ﬂ m

LNBA343 12mm Hex Hub (Bmm)

e

1 %4

LNBA344 12mm Hex Hub (7Tmm),

.

x4 x4 x4

x4

———
- 16 -



bk ey o o TN TR AR AR TR

p—— i

_ @
EJ X4

LNBA285
MANUT

LNHA485

M4 Nut
@

‘i;‘ LNHA485

LNHA409

==,

LNBA305 LNBA305

Comptible with Lipbattery

L=138m
W=46mm
. H=25mm

Battery not e
included in kit

LNHA446 soten o




bk ey o o TN TR AR AR TR

0 1 2 3 4

- LIRS

LNBA30S

LNBAZO4
M3 NUT

{ T

LNBA281
M3=Brnm

LNBA305 ©

X4

Cut the appropriate

pillar length

according to the body

shell

'3539,\_ £

LNBASOS™ D

= LNBA3S56

Chassis cover assembly
X4

X4 The width is cut
according to the body
_ shell

LNHAS03

5




ki aay ey TN TR CAARS RN EARAY

Hoaok and Loop Tape
Attached to the body and left and
right sides of the chassis




0 1 2 3 4 5
OPTION / Swaybar assembly LRXEE!!!

LNBA247

iy

LNBAZ91
Max12

L
LNBA287

M3x3
LNEAZ281
M3x6

x8

x4

x4

LNHA434 1.4
LNHA435 1.6

bk ey o o TN TR AR AR TR

M3x8&
(73 LNBA210

il

LNBAZ24T

==

M3x12

M3x8

Rear LR % 1y LNBAZ10

M3x6

LNHA434 14
LNHA435 1.6

( NOTE
Tighten screw firmly enough to allow

swaybar to move a little. Do not over
tighten it.

20



bk ey o o TN TR AR AR TR

o 1 2 3 4 5
OPTION / LRX RALLY Upper Deck LRX}M




|LNBA207 (Zdiga)aeve Gesr

LNBAZ210 4.8x8 mm Ball Stud

o -

) %10
|LNBA211 Pivet Ball Stud

%10

LNBA213 12MM Hex Hub

-,

LS %4

LNBAZ214 Suspension Shaft Set

|LNBA215 iy
& x| = x|

LNBA216 fhea o o=

5 =y

LNBA217 [l S

6 % | . x|

LNBA218 fuay - mon Gear

(o Y .
LNBA218 Shock Parts(C-rings)
& x4 @) %8

o x4

LNBA220 Fimem ™
o 2 @ 2

@x?_ A ox2

LNBA223 Shock Parts

e ¥l w32

@ x2 ol

@ x2 B x2

@ x2 T x2
®d

$)

LNBA231 Gear Diff Case

g'{?gjxl (- 4

LNBA232 427 Bevel Gear (Metal)

Ex Om x4

LNBA233 Gear Diff Cup Joint

XL

LNBAZ234 Gear Diff Oring
@ x4

LNBA235 Gear Diff Bevel Gear Set

X6 = X2

29 X Pkl

o5 . S -

:_ i %2 félé,} XL
] x2

LNBA247 Ball End (4.8mm)

m x8 %2

LNBA248 suspension Mourt Parts

BT x2

7

5}

X

\Vav)

jLNBA252 Spur Gear 72T

[LNBA278-L frenegn

LNBA254 servo Saver

= ey

&l xl (e xl
x| (&) x
2 %1

'LNBA255 Cup diont

] X2
LNBA2 57 Eﬁpar For Hatchback
> Ve x|
LNBAZ2589 Antenna Pipe

x| x|

LNBA2T7 Rithamek sody)

%l

%l

LNBA279 Screw Set - FH Maxs

LNBAZ280 Screw Set- FH M3x

) | — %10
LNBA281 screw Set-BH Maxé

- x|10
LNBAZ82 screw Set - BH M3x8

- x10
LNBAZ283 screw Set- BH Max10

—T %10

LNBA284 screw et - BH Max12

— x|10

LNBA285 screw Set- BH M3x18

S—1 x10

- 22 -

UR D&z PART LIST

|LNBA286 screw Set - FH M2x8 |

erbo'

" m— *10

|LNBA287 set screw Max3

i x10

[LNBA288 set screw e

L x10

| [LNBA289 set screwmiass

om <10

|LNBA290 set Screw M3x10

: - *10

[LNBA291 et screw maxiz

= 10

[LNBA292 set screw Max18

< - x10
LNBA293 set Screw M3x20
Q- ®10

LNBA294 m2 Nut
@ %0

- LNBA295 M4 hut

%4

R

LNBA297 Bearing 5'8°2.5

= i
|:-\_j.)| x2

LNBA298 Bearing 5X10x4

(@) x8

LNBA301 Washer (3'6.5'0.5 mm)

%10

_LNBA302 Washer (38°0.5 mm) |

D %10

LNBA303 &-cip

X

wn




LNBA304 pinzx10
|0

LNBA305 Body pinS

%2

LNBA306 o-Ring
% |0

LNBA307 washer (11*14°0.2 mm}
) x|0

LNBA309 Ball Difterential{Metal)

LN BA312 Fan Heider (For 30mm Fan)

%2
'.--‘ X:J
*4

(
e -
— ]

| LNBA313 Pivot Block (ALUMINUM) 3

F N
) ~) x |

LNBA314 pivat Biosk (aLUMINUM) 07|

P, n
C~— 0 w

LINBA315 Pvot Block (ALLIMINUIM) 2.5

= SN
5 — J x|

LNBA318 auminum Hex 5.5 x 10mm
x10

LN BA327 Meial Center Cup Jaint

(For Gaar [iff)

Ll x| = x|

w4 5 x4

| LNBA332 I‘&J;)cé!g]&all End 4 Bmm

[LNBA334 Shors oy B

wt

|LNBA336 sumper For touing car Bosy

%1

:_I_N BAI38 Phet Bock (ALUMNUM) 2.0°

= x4 x4

_LN BA346 ;}I?}Lg-él{lui\l SPACER 360 5:

%8

| LNBA347 &%%IPUM SPACER 36"t '3.

%8

.. LNBA348 '%I?pL:,k{‘,INUM SPACER 38°2 G.

%3

LNBA349 F\BI‘.:"JC':I\éINIJM SPACER 3530

x8

| LNBAS 50 r\alhucl\gl:lhlUM SPACER 3'6°4.0

%8

: LNBAZST 13 tylon Lock Nuti4PCS)

x4

LNBA352 12 tyton Lok Nutarcs) .

\3 } wd

LNBA353 1 serated Lock Nut{dF'CS_\i

@ x4

. LNBA3ISB exsndes Body Postienm) .

LNBA357 o cus sort

- @ x2
5ol 29 %2
LNBASGD raeﬁﬂfyas'rmn

LNBA3E1cvoPin

x4

LNBA363 shock Fistons-3H1.2

x4

LNBA364 Shock Pistons-4H1.1

x4

LNBAS37( Bevel Gear Set

X2 o Xl g

LNBA373 Reyse sl

UR D&z PART LIST

1 LNBA3B4 Bumper-Medium

[NBASE5 Fjt ek T Eas

o

LNBA386 fijotBlock Teein 1t

LNHA401 chassis

x

%1

~

 [LNHA402 Amse)




LNHA404 Hub Carrier

x3 %

LNHA406 Steering Track

%I %2

LNHA409 Battery Holder

LNHA41 0 Front Bumper Halder Set

x| %10

x4 _ x|
i I
o x4
x| L2
o
sle, =l
e
[LNHA412 sumper
%l
|LNHA413 Center Drive Shaft
%l
f LNHA4 14 cvD Drive Shaft
%2
' LNHA417 Tumbuckle Set

- == mm
X2 x4

[_sise N

|LNHA418 Motor Plate

=

x2

LNHA419 Steeing Bush
a x4

LNHA420 8all stud 4.8x3

i x4

ULIRR>

LNHA421 Steering Post

@
X2 x2
:LNHA423 Suspension Shaft Set
. x4
| h
%2 %2

LNHA424 Cap Head Scraw M2x6

— %10
[LNHA425 cap Head Screw M3x6
EER x10
LNHA426 Cap Head Screw M3x8
ETE x10
LNHMZ? Cap Head Screw M3x10
. ._m x|0

[LNHA428Csp Head Screw Maxiz|

[ %10

j LNHAA429 Flat Screw Max14

| L NHA439 E':k milior and exhaust

%10
LNHA430 Set Screw Max10
i) x10
LNHM34 Sway Bar-1.4mm
|
= X8
x|
x| o= x4
. x1 - X2
[LNHA435 Sway Bar-1 6mm
%l
o= X8 N
%
2ooxltm i
. x| -

[LNHA442 57705 washers

[LNHA443 5702 wasters

[LNHA444 (295085

[LNHA446 sater or

PART LIST

LNHA438 Wing Set

x2 e %8

x4

e |

x|

wr %l
o S
Jey xl EE=xl
= i )

[ x|0 w0

X4 x4
LNHA440 0 wbmm)
& x4 @ x4
&) x4 %4

LNHA44 1 5x8x2.6 Metal bushing

= x4

x10

x|0

- "» ‘
-~
- x4

x42 &

.




LNHA447 Aluminum Rear Hub

R

LNHAAAS Aumirum Stoering Socks
%l l * ¥

LNHAA4E53 steedng Seqar)

¢ “",f—’- i,
,

o~

LNHAATE Heavy duty gear diff et

LNHA476 sume

®

LN HA483 CARBON STEERING BRACE

®2 T2 w2

)
2

P
L.
S

LNHAS03 chasss carver
=

x| x|

LNHAS04 e =

LNHAB05 fgatee e
T X
|||.|.|||i.;'.“|.|ll| | |_|

LNHA50B fimzpec o=t

w2

LNHAS07 gz

%2

LNHA508 f ==

w4

LNHAS0 Tiiinmct Fintaliow

I

x4

LNHAS510 (s

LNHAS11 Tt Siteen

LNHA512 (5

LNHAB13 (it

|LNHA514 55

LR

LNHAS15 faeiies,

| I_N HA51 6 Shock bal and {19 Smm)

X7
LNHA517 ffam shecks,

=f i

LNHA518 5 aiits

LNHAA36 jhiazmmen ™ o

& Spokn Wheal Wi
LNHA452 2 e

Q
O°°

LNHAA77 e ssy e

LNHAA4TS [0 T b Secke Wheel
e
©

PART LIST
LNHA481 fomemilien ec

|LNHA482 E2rne i e

| 1110 WRXDB halchback
LNHM& (150mmil{includelight Buckats) |

\LNHA486 oo B inmirts)" ™

[ 1110 Road Tiras & Spoke Wheel]
| :LNHMB?BIMEWMM 51 |

| [LNHA4BS 18 e ke Wies

| |LNHA489 LT Tty ™|

|LNHA490 35 o irssy
=
®@®

1 ELNHM91 1110 Rially Tires 26mm(4PCS)

o
O°°

| |LNHA492 110 o s zerisecs) |

0,
O°°




LNFIA483 110 Sick Tres Smmitpcs)

/]
0°e

[LNHA494 wperass

l.l
"(

;LNHA495 Aluminam Front chissis.

e

LNHA496 aumineim Resr chasss |

| LINHAAGQT fumiam Bodmount

@

{1+

[LNHA4QQ-L fimnumFasicck |

fr

[LNHAB00-L fugromFontorsr |

.r

URDSoma PART LIST

- 26 -




GEAR RATIO

SPURGEAR (| [R5 s

72 2.47

GEAR DIFF(42/17

PINION GEAR GEAR RP(«TIO )
21 8.47
22 8.08
23 .73
24 7.41
25 7.1
26 6.84
o7 6.59
28 6.35
29 6.13
30 5.93
31 5.74
32 5.6
33 5.39

SPUR GEAR ™o s

PINION GEAR GEAR DIFF

- 27 -




i LNHA41D

Max32
LNHAdG9 o

Maxe Py s, LNBA210

LNHASTT

FRONT SHOCKS

LNHAS1T
1

3]

o
S, INEHOS
. LNHAGDE |
i S
A iy - 1]
| LNHAM12 gt Max3
d % ﬁd:s)-(lo 10X15%5 QO
a7 % ; -
LNEA o LNBA21827T48P 1012002
LNHAST Sy Motor not LNBAZ3:
T included in ki M3xX8
Fhiaxs ~
il M3XE
! I_MSX!U
-
LMHA40S
[EICIE
LNHA405-2.5
LNHA4DS
mMaxe m ]
B B NHAe T Sxn2 5
LNHA421[] M3XE[]
o | LNHA4Z1 NRAEE
ados O ? wanur
SaEx0 5 °

LNBK % LNHAA1T
|

LNBAZAT | \iaar

LNBAZES

LNHAL0G

INEXOS

iMBX]U

LMEAZZT Lol
502 &b
e o

LNBW?_&Q“Q SKTX0.5

LNHAZ0S

LNHAADS LNBAZDS

LNBAZAT LMBA0S
o B _LNHAMT
47:1"

LNBAZ B o) &

s LNHA4DS L NHA408

I QLNBA:!O&
auod 302 L

3104
LNHA4D4
i o T 10

n
’ Bl 2x10pin @

LNHa4z3  LNHA

15 4

LHasOHE

LNHAS0Z

LNBAZ10 | NHA423

3K D&i
Maxd

Battery not
incluedfgd i kit

M4 NUT

LNHAES

REAR SHOCKS
LMHAG1S
LMHAS13
=
[

’z»maazm
- MEXE

LNHA4D2

o
LNHA423




of;

« wl

LOUISE RC Website www./oui/serc.com




	0-LRX說明書-0封底-封面-01
	LRX 說明書-01-01
	LRX說明書-02-01
	LRX說明書-03-01
	LRX說明書-04-01
	LRX說明書-05-01
	LRX說明書-06-01
	LRX說明書-07-01
	LRX說明書-08-01
	LRX說明書-09-01
	LRX說明書-10-01
	LRX說明書-11-01
	LRX說明書-12-01
	LRX說明書-13-01
	LRX說明書-14-01
	LRX說明書-15-01
	LRX說明書-16-01
	LRX說明書-17-01
	LRX說明書-18-01
	LRX說明書-19-01
	LRX說明書-20-01
	LRX說明書-21-01
	LRX說明書-22-01
	LRX說明書-23-01
	LRX說明書-24-01
	LRX說明書-25-01
	LRX說明書-26-01
	LRX說明書-27-01
	LRX說明書-28-29-01
	LRX說明書-30封底-封面-02

